DIO7805
Version 1.6, Sept 2023
www.dioo.com © 2023 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD.I
300 mA, 24 V, 4 µA IQ Low Dropout Regulator
 Features
 Operating input voltage range: 2.5 V to 24 V
 Fixed output voltage: 5 V
 Maximum output current: 300 mA

Version 1.6, Sept 2023
www.dioo.com © 2023 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD.II
 Ordering Information
Ordering Part No. Voltage Option Top Marking RoHS MSL TA Package
DIO7805TA3 5.0 V DIO78H Green 3 -40 to 105°C TO252-3 Tape & Reel,2500
DIO7805CD6 5.0 V D78H Green 3 -40 to 105°C DFN2*2-6 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7805TC3 5.0 V DIO78H Green 3 -40 to 105°C SOT89-3 Tape & Reel,2500
DIO7805RTC3 5.0 V DIO78R Green 3 -40 to 105°C SOT89-3 Tape & Reel,2500
DIO7805SU3 5.0 V YW0E Green 3 -40 to 105°C SOT23-3 Tape & Reel,3000
If you encounter any issue in the process of using the device, please contact our customer service at
marketing@dioo.com or phone us at (+86)-21-62116882. If you have any improvement suggestions
regarding the datasheet, we encourage you to contact our technical writing team at docs@dioo.com.
Your feedback is invaluable for us to provide a better user experience.